
TP-Link TL-SM612LS-10KM Таблица данных

Трансивер TP-Link TL-SM612LS-10KM, 25 Гбит/с, SMF, 1310 нм, 10 км, SFP28

TL-SM612LS-10KM

Трансивер TP-Link TL-SM612LS-10KM, 25 Гбит/с, SMF, 1310 нм, 10 км, SFP28

Купить сейчас

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

https://ru.genuinemodules.com/tl-sm612ls-10km
http://www.tcpdf.org

